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Thursday 18 of April 2013

09.00-09.45

09.45-10.15

10.15-12.15

12.15-13.15

13.15-14.45

14.45-15.15

Mr Frederik De Decker, Senior Education Adviser, Ghent University
Associaion
Theme: Intercultural Benchmarking

Refreshment and poster viewing

How to realize and secure intercultural/international learning outcomes?
Benchmarking: Criteria for selection of topics and partners

Lunch

Possible arrangements for benchmarking?
- Shared policy issues
- Partnerships

Conclusions
- COHEHRE Policy and activities
- Communication and support



