

DEAN'S PROGRAMME

Thursday 18th of April 2013

09.00-09.45	Mr Frederik De Decker, Senior Education Adviser, Ghent University Associaion Theme: Intercultural Benchmarking
09.45-10.15	Refreshment and poster viewing
10.15-12.15	How to realize and secure intercultural/international learning outcomes? Benchmarking: Criteria for selection of topics and partners
12.15-13.15	Lunch
13.15-14.45	Possible arrangements for benchmarking? - Shared policy issues - Partnerships
14.45-15.15	Conclusions - COHEHRE Policy and activities - Communication and support